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Highly Trained 
Tutors 

Total 
Sessions

High GPAS
Course 

Performance 
Student 

Satisfaction

88%

92%

3.5

3,800+

50 hrs
the number of CRLA 

training hours each 

WRC tutor undergoes 

each year!

tutoring sessions 

occur in the WRC 

each year!

average GPA of 

students who use 

the WRC 3+ 

times for English.

of students who 

used the WRC 3+ 

times received a C 

or higher for English.

of surveyed students 

believed a WRC 

session made them 

a better writer. 

The Writing & Reading Center
Numbers can tell a powerful story. 

From training to tutoring, here are 

some important numbers!


